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CITY OF ANTIOCH 
  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 

JOB TITLE:   Antioch Water Park Perimeter Fence Repair 

  (P.W. 567-11) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  December 20, 2022 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  

 

 
 

 

 

Engineer's 

Estimate 
 

 

 

Crusader Fence Company 

Rancho Cordova 

 

 

Foundry Construction 
Oakland  

 

 

Golden Bay Fence Plus Iron Works 

Stockton 

 

 

All Commercial Fence, Inc. 

Waterford 

 

 

Mercoza 

San Jose 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$200,000.00 

 
$86,866.00 

 
$113,000.00 

 
$117,981.00 

 
$129,591.40 

 
$169,244.45 

 

SUBCONTRACTORS 
 

Crusader Fence Company Foundry Construction Golden Bay Fence All Commercial Fence Mercoza 

      

 None Fencing None None None 

  Atlas Fence    

  Demo    

  Mauri Concrete    
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CITY OF ANTIOCH 
  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 

JOB TITLE:   Antioch Water Park Perimeter Fence Repair 

  (P.W. 567-11) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  December 20, 2022 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  

 

 
 

 

 

Engineer's 

Estimate 
 

 

 

NBC Construction 

San Francisco 

    

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$200,000.00 

 
$178,907.00 

    

 

SUBCONTRACTORS 
 

NBC Construction 
    

      

 None     

      

      

      

      

      

      

 


