#### CITY OF ANTIOCH

## **TABULATION OF BIDS**

JOB TITLE: Antioch Water Park Perimeter Fence Repair

(P.W. 567-11)

**BIDS OPENED: December 20, 2022 ~ 2:00 p.m.** 

**City Council Chambers** 

	Engineer's	Crusader Fence Company	Foundry Construction	Golden Bay Fence Plus Iron Works	All Commercial Fence, Inc.	Mercoza
	Estimate	Rancho Cordova	Oakland	Stockton	Waterford	San Jose
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$200,000.00	\$86,866.00	\$113,000.00	\$117,981.00	\$129,591.40	\$169,244.45

### SUBCONTRACTORS

Crusader Fence Company	Foundry Construction	Golden Bay Fence	All Commercial Fence	Mercoza
<u>None</u>	Fencing Atlas Fence Demo Mauri Concrete	<u>None</u>	<u>None</u>	<u>None</u>

# CITY OF ANTIOCH **TABULATION OF BIDS**

JOB TITLE: Antioch Water Park Perimeter Fence Repair

(P.W. 567-11)

BIDS OPENED: December 20, 2022 ~ 2:00 p.m. City Council Chambers

	Engineer's Estimate	NBC Construction San Francisco		
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$200,000.00	\$178,907.00		

### SUBCONTRACTORS

NBC Construction			
<u>None</u>			